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Art.nr

587585001

501491501

587913501

587912901

501491601

587914601

579684801

579684601

579684701

579684901

587913101
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Artikelnamn

HJULKAPA

KAPA

LASKOLV

LAGER

HJUL KPL

BRICKA

FRAMAXEL ASSY

BULT

STOD

STOD

MUTTER
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Kommentar
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

587585101

587585301

587585501

587910101

587912101

587586201

587912701

589757801

587585701

502502701

587914801

587910801
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HJULKAPA

HJULKAPA

HJUL

KUGGHJUL

SCREW

KAPA

SCREW

AXEL KPL

KNOPP

HANDTAG KPL

BRICKA

BRICKA
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

33

34

579685101

587909901

579685201

587913901

501054401

579687901

579688101

589758101

589758201

589758202

589758301

589758401
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BULT

SEGMENT

MUTTER

BULT

FASTE

MUTTER

FASTE

CHASSI

STYRPLAT

STYRPLAT

BULT

BRICKA
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Use in models after S/N 20210100001

Use in models before S/N 20210100001

Use in models after S/N 20210100001
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

589759001

589759101

587914901

587915801

579685301

587913401

587910001

587915001

502231001

587915101

589760401

579685501
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FJADERBRICKA

SCREW

FJADER

TUBING

VEVSTAKE

LOCK NUT

KAPA

FASTE

STANG

FJADER

KLAFF

SCREW
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

589760501

579685701

582872801

582895101

579856901

597681001

579685201

HALLARE

PLATTA

MULCH KIT

PLUGG

KNIV

SUPPORT KIT

MUTTER
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2 Use in models after S/N 20210100001
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BAGGER

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/grasklippare/lc141iv/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000024711 9/19



2025-08-22 14:26

Referens
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Art.nr

587586301

587911801

587586001

587912301

587586101

579686701

Artikelnamn

GRASSBAG

FASTE

KAPA

SCREW

HANDTAG

SCREW
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Kommentar
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ENGINE

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/grasklippare/lc141iv/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000024711 11/19



2025-08-22 14:26

Referens

10

11

Art.nr

579684101

579684201

579684301

501171601

579684501

579687501

582894901

579685801

579685901

587912601

587992401
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Artikelnamn

BULT

FJADERBRICKA

BRICKA

MOWER BLADE

KNIVFASTE

SCREW

KAPA

MUTTER

HALLARE

SCREW

FIXERPLATTA
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Mangd Kommentar

15
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

21

22

587910901

587992501

587913401

587914701

589757901

587914501

587913001

587915501

589758001

589758002

579686001

579686101
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FIXERPLATTA

O-RING

LOCK NUT

BRICKA

VAXEL

BRICKA

LAGER

LAGERHUS

VAXELLADA SATS

VAXELLADA SATS

BRICKA

BULT

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/grasklippare/lc141iv/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000024711

Use in models before S/N 20210100001

Use in models after S/N 20210100001. If
replacing from old gearbox, 589 75 82-02 and

579 68 52-01 are needed.

13/19



2025-08-22 14:26

23

23

24

25

25

26

27

28

28

29

30

31

598764301

598764302

579686301

598764501

598764502

579686501

579685501

579686601

579686602

579686801

579686901

501489602

Husgvarna LC 141iV grasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

MOTOR

MOTOR

SCREW

REGLAGE

REGLAGE

BRICKA

SCREW

VAJER

VAJER

PLATTA

NYCKELBRYTARE

LADA
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17

800W, 36V. Local - 2050100162D.

Use in models after S/N 20191500001. Tyco -
2050100244A.

Local -2108900031D

Use in models after S/N 20191500001. Tyco -
2108900031E

Use in models before S/N 20191500001.
Local - 2108900048C

Use in models after S/N 20191500001. Tyco -
2100X04370
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

39

40

41

42

501490101

579687001

501490201

501488701

501488501

589759201

589759302

589759303

579686701

501488801

579687101

501488301
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TANGENT

FJADER

HATT

KAPA

KAPA

LINE

KRETSKORT

REGLAGE

SCREW

KAPA

VAJER

KAPA
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Local - 2108900161A

Use in models after S/N 20191500001. Tyco -

2708900016A.
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

579687701

501489801

579687801

501489101

501488401

501488901

579687601

579843901

501489501
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VRIDFJADER 1
GANGJARN 2
VRIDFJADER 1
DEKAL 1
KAPA 1
KAPA 1
BRICKA 4
VIKT 1
KAPA 1
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HANDLE
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Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar
1 589969901 HANDTAGS KIT 1
2 579686701 SCREW 1
3 579687501 SCREW 2
4 579686501 BRICKA 1
5 579688701 BRICKA 2
6 501490301 HALLARE 1
7 579688801 VRIDFJADER 1
8 501490401 KAPA T
9 501491301 KAPA T
10 502429901 BULT 2
11 587913301 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 4
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

587585801

579688001

501055601

502259901

502258701

587913501

501055501

501055701

501055401

502402101
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KNOPP

STYRE

PLATTA

BULT

DISTANSRING

LASKOLV

PLATTA

HALLARE

KAPA

BULT
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4
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